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	YEARLONG PLAN 2025 - 2026 – 1ST QUARTER


*  = In-Service Days – depending on what group your school is in will determine how many days you have those weeks


	Name:
	August
20 - 22
	August 
25 - 29
	September 2 - 5
	September
8 - 12
	September
15 - 19
	September
22 - 26
	Sept. 29 – 
Oct. 3
	October
6 - 10
	October
*13 - 17
	October
*20 - 24

	Grade:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Language 
Arts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Math
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	History & Social Science
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Science/
Health
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visual & Performing Arts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Physical Education
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	YEARLONG PLAN 2025 – 2026 – 2nd QUARTER


*  = In-Service Days – depending on what group your school is in         will determine how many days you have those weeks


	Name:
	October
*27 – 31
	November
 3 – 7
	November
10 – 14
	November
17 - 21
	November 24 - 28
	December 1 - 5
	December
8 - 12
	December
15 – 19
	Dec. 22 – Jan. 2
	January
5 - 9
	January    12 - 16

	Grade:
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Language 
Arts
	
	
	
	
	VACATION
	 
	
	
	VACATION
	
	

	Math
	
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	

	History & Social Science
	
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	

	Science/
Health
	
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	

	Visual & Performing Arts
	
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	

	Physical Education
	
	
	
	
	VACATION
	
	
	
	VACATION
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	YEARLONG PLAN 2025 – 2026 – 3rd QUARTER


*  = In-Service Days – depending on what group your school is in     will determine how many days you have those weeks


	Name:
	January
21 - 23
	January
26 - 30
	February
2 - 6
	February
9 - 13
	February
17 - 20
	February
23 - 27
	March
2 - 6
	March
9 - 13
	March
16-20
	March
23 - 27

	Grade:
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Language 
Arts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	VACATION

	Math
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	VACATION

	History & Social Science
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	VACATION

	Science/
Health
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	VACATION

	Visual & Performing Arts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	VACATION

	Physical Education
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	VACATION
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	YEARLONG PLAN 2025 – 2026 – 4th QUARTER


*  = In-Service Days – depending on what group your school is in        will determine how many days you have those weeks
*  = April 20 is SECC Health Day for all teachers/schools 


	Name:
	March 30 – April 3
	April
6 - 10
	April
13 - 17
	April
*21 - 24
	April *27 – May 1
	May
*4 - 8
	May
11 - 15
	May                18 - 22
	May
26 - 29
	June                1 - 5

	Grade:
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41

	Language 
Arts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Math
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	History & Social Science
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Science/
Health
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visual & Performing Arts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Physical Education
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